Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

PERM

ine and or the Or

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

RUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 070931 **AUG** - 3 2007

CITY OF PORTLAND

AT 52 FEDERAL ST

This is to certify that ____PRESTON JONATHAN S / n Preston

020 D008001

e of buildings and of the application on file in

on a epting this permit shall comply with all

ances of the City of Portland regulating

has permission to Remove 2nd & 3rd floor dea ck & sta replace

rm or

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio on mus n and w en permi on proc re this rt there lding or bsed-in ed or erwise JR NO QUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept.

Appeal Board_

Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upor	n receipt of your building permit.
Footing/Building Location Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
	to any occupancy of the structure or NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per stion at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupa inspection If any of the inspections do not occur, the phase, REGARDYESS OF THE NOTICE OR C	ncy. All projects DO require a final e project cannot go on to the next
CERLEICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUBEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED	UST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
Signature of Applicant/Designee Signature of Inspections Official	3 Hog 07 Date -8/3/07 Date
CBL: ZO-D-8 Building Permit #:	17-093/
•	

City of Portland, Main	ne - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 041		_				07-0931			020 D0	008001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner	r Address:			Phone:		
52 FEDERAL ST		PRESTON JC	NATH.	AN S	P.O.I	BOX 1516			ł		
Business Name:		Contractor Name	:		Contractor Address: Phone						
J		John Preston			PO	P O Box 1516 Charleston				2076534199	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:			t Type:		Zone:				
					Alte	erations - Co	mmercial			BZB	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:				CEO District:	$\overline{}$	
Residential 3 unit		Residential 3 unit Remove 2nd & 3rd floor decks, replace first floor				\$30.00 \$400.			0.00		
									NSPECTION:		
		deck & stairs	deck & stairs			Denied			roup: $ ho$ Z	Type	
									roup:RZ BC-20		
]						17	D3C-20	03	
Proposed Project Description:											
Remove 2nd & 3rd floor d	ecks, repla	ice first floor de	ck & sta	airs	Signat			Signat			
					PEDE	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	TRICT (P.A.D.)		
					Action	n: Appro	ved Ap	proved w	/Conditions	Denied	
					0.				Dete		
					Signat				Date:		
Permit Taken By: dmartin	·	oplied For: 3/2007				Zoning	Approva	al			
			Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	servation	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State an			_ `			_			Not in District or Landma		
Federal Rules.		able State and	and Shoreland			☐ Variance			Jacot III Distri	et or Landmai	
2 Divilding normits do no	م مادياه ما	alaanah in o		etland	Miscellaneous				Does Not Require Review		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.							į				
Ç.	Ç i		Fl-	Flood Zone Condition		onal Use	Requires Review		view		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		I AL		, _							
		a building		bdivision UP	Interpretation				Approved		
1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				te Plan	15 V	, [-] ,			☐ Ammound and	/Conditions	
			51	19-9	- Mult	Approv	ed		Approved w/	Conditions	
DEDMIT ISSUED Mai Minor			〜 〜 〜 〜 〜 〜 〜 〜 〜 Minor □ MM	Denied				Denied			
PERMIT ISSUED Maj				Dethed				Defined V			
M. Land			~12 50 12	161	Data		F	Date W	~		
AUG -	3 2007		Date: X	71100 017	101	Date:			valer y - 4		
			1	; \	•						
CITY OF	DODTLA	ND									
CITY OF I	PUNTLA	עאו									
			C	ERTIFICATI	ON						
I hereby certify that I am the	owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that t	he prop	osed work is	s authorized	by the	owner of recor	rd and that	
I have been authorized by th											
jurisdiction. In addition, if a											
shall have the authority to er such permit.	nter all area	as covered by su	ich pern	nit at any reaso	nable h	our to enforce	ce the provi	ision of	the code(s) ap	plicable to	
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	SS		DATE		PHO	NE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CH	ARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE	;	РНО	NE	

ess Street, 04101 Tel: (onstruction: AL ST ::	207) 874-8703, Fax: (Owner Name: PRESTON JONATHA Contractor Name: John Preston		I	Owner Address:	08/03/2007	020 D008001 Phone:		
AL ST	PRESTON JONATHA Contractor Name:	AN S				Phone:		
:	Contractor Name:	AN S		D O DOV 1516				
				P.O.BOX 1516				
Name	John Preston	Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:			
Name	John Fredion			P O Box 1516 Cha	(207) 653-4199			
	Phone:			Permit Type:				
				Alterations - Com	mercial			
Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:								
3 unit Remove 2nd & 3rd	I floor decks, replace firs	st floor	Remo	ve 2nd & 3rd floor	decks, replace first	floor deck & stairs		
S	•		ļ		•			
ning Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Rev	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	ate: 08/03/2007		
The state of the s								
Note: Ok to Issue: ✓								
2) Your present structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. If you are to demolish this structure on your own volition, you will only have one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), with the same height, and same use. Any changes to any of the above shall require that this structure meet the current zoning standards. The one (1) year starts at the time of removal. It shall be the owner's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officer and notify them of that specific date.								
3) The rebuild of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14-425 and Sec. 14-385 and is under 50 sq. Ft., which allows it to be occupied within the required setback.								
ilding Status: A	pproved with Conditions	s Rev	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	ate: 08/03/2007		
						Ok to Issue:		
1) The Roof overhang that was posted as part of the decks may need to be supported, inspector will determine on site or require owner to provide evidence of structural integrity.								
pproved based on the plan plans.	ns submitted and reviewe	ed w/owr	ner/cont	ractor, with addition	nal information as a	greed on and as		
	esent structure is legally note one (1) year to replace is love shall require that this where's responsibility to could of the deck and stairs diding Status: A status: A status of overhang that was posted evidence of structural in proved based on the plant.	sesent structure is legally nonconforming as to setbe one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (nove shall require that this structure meet the curre where's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcemental of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14 di within the required setback. Idding Status: Approved with Condition of overhang that was posted as part of the decks made evidence of structural integrity.	esent structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. If ye one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansion shall require that this structure meet the current zoning where's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officially of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14-425 and within the required setback. Idding Status: Approved with Conditions Report of the decks may need to be evidence of structural integrity. In overhang that was posted as part of the decks may need to be evidence of structural integrity.	Remove Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: sesent structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. If you are seen one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), sove shall require that this structure meet the current zoning standard wner's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officer and aild of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14-425 and Sec. If within the required setback. Idding Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: of overhang that was posted as part of the decks may need to be sufficiently be sufficiently and reviewed whowner/controlled the plans submitted and reviewed whowner/controlled to the plans submitted and reviewed whom the plans submitted and reviewed whom the plans submitted to the plans the plans that the plans the plans that the plans that the plans the plans that the plane that the plans that the plane that	sesent structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. If you are to demolish this structure one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), with the same height over shall require that this structure meet the current zoning standards. The one (1) year ware's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officer and notify them of that tild of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14-425 and Sec. 14-385 and is under dividing Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke of overhang that was posted as part of the decks may need to be supported, inspector was de evidence of structural integrity.	Remove 2nd & 3rd floor decks, replace first floor Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval D Resent structure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks. If you are to demolish this structure on your own of the one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), with the same height, and same use. Are love shall require that this structure meet the current zoning standards. The one (1) year starts at the time of the deck and stairs is allowed under Sec 14-425 and Sec. 14-385 and is under 50 sq. Ft., which all dividing Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Deforement of the decks may need to be supported, inspector will determine on site de evidence of structural integrity. Perpoved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific dased on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific dased on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific dased on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific dased on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific dased on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as a specific date.		

Comments:

8/3/2007-jmb: Jonathan P. Came in from out of town for a permit to correct the violations on this property. This was issued as a same day permit due to the nature of the work and deterioration of the decks.

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 52-2	54 Fed	oral S	+				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage	of Lot				
9 SQ FT		,	702				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:				Telephone:		
Chart# Block# Lot#	10 cL	Songt	IJ				
					207-653-4199		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant na	ame, address & te	elephone:	Co	ost Of ork: \$ 400		
	Jonatha	in prestori			ork: \$		
	10 150	x 1516 own RI		Fe	ee: \$		
	Charlest	own KI	02817	3	(
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	South ICS			<u> </u>	of O Fee: \$		
Current legal use (i.e. single family) If vacant, what was the previous use? Jecc. Current legal use (i.e. single family) 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Vancan						
Proposed Specific use:			_				
Is property part of a subdivision?	li	yes, please name	=		<u> </u>		
Proposed Specific use:							
Deck & stairs							
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································					
	(-	4 Park	La				
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Songthan Preston Mailing address: Po Box 1511 Phone: 207-653 4199							
10101111							
Charlestonn RI 02813							
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist.							
Failure to do so will result in the automa	itic denial of	t your permit.					
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full	scope of the p	roject, the Planning	g and Deve	elopment	Department may		
request additional information prior to the issuance of							
other applications visit the Inspections Division on-Iroom 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.	ine at <u>www.por</u>	uanumaine.gov, or	stop by th	ie inspeci	nons Division office,		
•							
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name	property, or th	at the owner of reco	rd authorize	es the prop	posed work and that I have		
been authorized by the owner to make this application at h	is/her authorized	dagent. I agree to co	onform to a	ll applicabl	le laws of this jurisdiction.		
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.							
Signature of applicant:			Date:	2 Au.	97		
This is not a permit; you may n	ot commenc	e ANY work un			J ·		

After Deck Removal will cap with the aluminum for weather tight. RESTAURA 2 Graspable [House] Hundrai returned baardrail height 42" stairs & deck rise Zorless height 36" balusterspacing 3.5" run 10" or greater foundation Framina Diameter Sonotube 12" Columns 4x4 Ledger 2x12 depth below grade 48" Fastener 16" OC anchorage to footing s Soist 2x12 16"OL Spacing

hange/s

(1) Replacins Stairs Thange direction side walk

Road

